
 
                                                                                                           

 

Coptic Orthodox Diocese of North 

& South Carolina and Kentucky 

St. Mary Coptic Orthodox Church, Raleigh, NC 

“The God of heaven Himself will prosper us; therefore we 
His servants will arise and build”. Nehemiah 2:20 

Arise and Build! 

 
2019 MAHRAGAN ALKERAZA SCHEDULE  

Wednesdays & Fridays: 7:00-9:00 pm & Sundays: 12:30-1:30 pm 
Activities: Fridays: 8:00-9:00 pm 

 
Wednesday June 12 Sunday July 7 

Friday June 14 Wednesday July 10 

Sunday June 16 Friday July 12 

Wednesday June 19 Sunday July 14 

Friday June 21 Wednesday July 17 

Sunday June 23 Friday July 19 

Wednesday June 26 Sunday July 21 

Friday June 28 Wednesday July 24 

Sunday June 30 Friday July 26 

No Mahragan:  July 3-July 5 Sunday July 28 

Assessment Dates: To Be Announced 

Cost: $25.00 per Child / To register: https://www.stmarync.com/ 

https://www.stmarync.com/

